
From: Campbell, Matthew <campbellm@unitil.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 11, 2023 7:59 AM 
To: PUC: Clerks Office <ClerksOffice@puc.nh.gov> 
Cc: nhregulatory@eversource.com; CommunityAggregation@NHEC.com; Asbury, Karen 
<asbury@unitil.com>; Clifton.Below@CPCNH.org; rbratton@seadvantage.com; 
tony.cassady@gmail.com; Jessica A. Chivara <jessica.chiavara@eversource.com>; clarkj@NHEC.com; 
ENGY: Litigation <Energy-Litigation@energy.nh.gov>; Daryush.Donyavi@eversource.com; 
Aaron.Downing@eversource.com; dori.drachman@gmail.com; Sam Evans-Brown 
<sam@cleanenergynh.org>; Melyssa.Flaherty@Libertyutilities.com; Frantz, Tom 
<thomas.c.frantz@energy.nh.gov>; Bart.Fromuth@felpower.com; Gretchen.fuhr@constellation.com; 
Samuel Golding <golding@communitychoicepartners.com>; Jangugliotti1947@gmail.com; 
marc.hanks@nrg.com; b.hayden@standardpower.com; henry@cpcnh.org; rstiltskin@msn.com; 
Craig.Holden@libertyutilities.com; joel.huberman@gmail.com; Connor.Jennings@eversource.com; 
edjuengst@gmail.com; maureen.karpf@libertyutilities.com; jkennerly@seadvantage.com; 
James.King@libertyutilities.com; nkrakoff@clf.org; Kreis, Donald <Donald.M.Kreis@oca.nh.gov>; 
rlamb@ci.keene.nh.us; jlindner@seadvantage.com; Main, Dan <main@unitil.com>; 
erik.mellen@eversource.com; Erica.Menard@libertyutilities.com; citymanager@claremontnh.com; 
menadeau@comcast.net; Nixon, Elizabeth <elizabeth.r.nixon@energy.nh.gov>; Noonan, Amanda 
<amanda.o.noonan@energy.nh.gov>; PUC: OCA Litigation <ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov>; 
sormsbee@colonialpowergroup.com; dpatch@orr-reno.com; epinskersmith@seadvantage.com; 
katherine.provencher@eversource.com; patrick@goodenergy.com; April Salas 
<april.salas@hanovernh.org>; Melissa Samenfeld <melissa.samenfeld@libertyutilities.com>; Michael 
Sheehan <Michael.Sheehan@libertyutilities.com>; james.shuckerow@nu.com; Chris Skoglund 
<chris@cleanenergynh.org>; Taylor, Patrick <taylorp@unitil.com>; bruce@2cker.com; 
john.warshaw@libertyutilities.com; frederick.white@eversource.com; Demeris, Elena 
<demeris@unitil.com>; Furino, Rob <furino@unitil.com>; Pentz, Jeffrey <pentzj@unitil.com>; Mathews, 
Gary <Mathews@unitil.com> 
Subject: DRM 21-142, Request for Service List Changes 
 

EXTERNAL: Do not open attachments or click on links unless you recognize and trust the sender. 

 
To the Clerk’s Office, 
 
Please add the following individuals to the service list in the above-referenced docket: 
 

• Matthew C. Campbell (campbellm@unitil.com) 

• Christopher Goulding (gouldingc@unitil.com) 

• S. Elena Demeris (demeris@unitil.com) 
 
Thank you for your assistance with this matter. 
 
Matthew C. Campbell 
Senior Counsel 
 

 

6 Liberty Lane West 
Hampton, NH 03842 
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